ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013
Under 17 Women Stage 1 — Final Results

PosName

O©CoO~NOOOBRWN-

Sophia Brennan

Mari Smith

Gemma Shepherd

Claire Wilson
Isabel Dye

Eloise Milbourn

Lara Philippart
Sophie Alden

Lauren Russell

Rebekah Ward
Natalie Connor

N BridsonHubbard

Phoebe Dodd

Nicole Goulding
Jessica Parsons

Faye Beckett
Isher Mander

Elizabeth Smith

E Saunders

HannahMai Amory
S O'Shaunghessey

Emily Moyes

Elizabeth Apsley

PosName
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H KnowlesJones

Olivia Gwynn

Diana Chalmers
Catrina Thomas
Daisy D’'Santos

Kirsty Stanley
Ella Shirley
Katie Gerrard

Hannah Delaney

Eve Goodhart
Lucy Robinson
Alice Daniel
Sian Rainsley
Ellen Downs

Elizabeth Cooper
Chloe Goodson

Siobhan Taylor
Katie Dolan

Courtney Hunter

Clara Pettitt
F ReidLloyd
Nixie Turner

Charlotte Peach

Evie Grice

Emma Barraclough

Isabel Hall

Bronwyn Jacobs

Club

Club Leg Time
LiverpoolH 13:50
Leicester A 14:00
Team Bath A 14.04
Cambridge 14:07
Thames Val 14:07
Aldershot A 14:08
Swansea Ha 14:11
C Norwich 14:12
Bedford & 14:22
Lincoln We 14:23
Shaftesbur 14:24
Blackheath A 14:30
HalesowenA 14:32
Newark Ac 14:32
Vale Royal A 14:42
Wakefield A 14:47
Tipton Har 14:49
Warrington A 14:50
Royal Sutt 15:07
Birchfield 15:11
Herne Hill A 15:17
West Suffo A 15:19
Stockport A 15:25

Carys McAulay
Megan Hough
Emily Hollis
Penny Oliver
Katie Bench

Jessica Gordon

Pippa Tilney

Katherine Owen

Jennifer Klein
Elisha Reid
Georgia Clarke

Hannah Czarnowski

Helen Jubb
Olivia Will

Chloe Thompson

Molly Sharples
Alice Hughes
Mikela Gilmore

Anna Broughton

Maria Hill

Jenny Stevenson
Georgia Gartside

Grace Smith

Warrington B
Vale Royal B
Chamwood A
CoventryG
Chiltern H
Kettering
Aldershot B
Vale Royal C
Worcester A
NeneVH
Notts Ac
Tonbridge
Worcester B
Ealing Sou
Banbury Ha
Aldershot C
Stockport B
Leicester B
Herne Hill B
Harrow Ac
Derby AC
Chamwood B
Portsmouth

Under 17 Women Stage 2 — Final Results

Warrington A
Swansea Ha
Cambridge
Lincoln We
Aldershot A
Team Bath A
Leicester A
Vale Royal A
LiverpoolH
Thames Val
Wakefield A
Chamwood A
CoventryG
Stockport A
C Norwich
Shaftesbur
Birchfield
Tipton Har
Bedford &
Vale Royal B
Herne Hill A
Worcester A
Newark Ac
Aldershot B
Chiltern H
HalesowenA
West Suffo A

13:16
13:58
14:32
14:18
14:36
15:03
15:10
14:34
15:32
15:25
15:07
14:25
14:29
14:47
16:13
16:12
15:34
15:58
16:26
15:44
16:01
15:17
16:56
15:48
15:52
17:03
16:25

28:06
28:09
28:39
28:41
28:44
29:.07
29:10
29:16
29:22
29:32
29:54
30:02
30:07
30:12
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Kiera Grady

Jennifer Sheasby

Lucy Scott
Georgia Gibbs

Gemma Vaughan
Ellen Willumsen

Molly Pocock
Clare Burgess

Emma Bennett

Warrington B
Blackheath A
Vale Royal C
NeneVH
Kettering
Tonbridge
Aldershot C
Herne Hill B
Stockport B

Alexandra Ranaghan Harrow Ac

Jennifer Cook
Maia Lloyd
Lucille Rostron
Tara Kelly

Lauren Cooledge

Banbury Ha
Derby AC
Leicester B
Ealing Sou
Chamwood B

Fastest runners over stage 2:
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H KnowlesJones
Olivia Gwynn
Catrina Thomas
Alice Daniel
Sian Rainsley
Diana Chalmers
Katie Gerrard
Daisy D’Santos
Ellen Downs

10 Kirsty Stanley

Warrington A
Swansea Ha
Lincoln We

Charnwood A

Coventry G
Cambridge
Vale Royal A

Aldershot A

Stockport A
Team Bath A

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at hittp://www.race-results.co.uk/

15:28
15:31
15:37
15:38
15:41
15:43
15:44
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:15
16:30
16:34
16:39
16:44
16:56
16:58
17:06
17:22
17:26
17:41
17:50
16:23  31:51
1724 3154
16:08 32:10
16:09 32:15
1643 32:26
16:29 3244
16:48 33:32
17:30 34:36
1746 3442
17:28 34:50
18:17 3456
1741 35.07
18:16  35:14
1840 35:14
18:38 36:19
13:16
13:58
14:18
14:25
14:29
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:47
15:03
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013
Under 17 Women Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName
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Abbie Donnelly

Alysha Goddard

Caelidh Ross

Rebekah Pantony

Hannah Nuttall
Amy Hinchly
Hollie Parker
SParviziVayne
Mollie Williams
Elen Lindsay
Abbie Gray

Charlotte Murphy

Lydia Turner
J BonillaAllard

Alex Lindsey-Black
Sophie Morgan

Claire Baxter
Chloe Broad

Caitlin Critchley

Leah Everson
Hannah Bilson
Danni Sedgley

Club

Lincoln We
Warrington A
Leicester A
Aldershot A
Charmnwood A
Vale Royal A
Cambridge
Shaftesbur
Stockport A
Team Bath A
LiverpoolH
West Suffo A
CoventryG

C Norwich
Herne Hill A
Wakefield A
Chiltern H
Vale Royal B
Aldershot B
Blackheath A
Worcester A
Tipton Har

14:00
14:52
14:00
14:38
13:25
14:23
15:00
13:29
14:25
15:41
15:30
14.07
15:53
15:53
15:45
17:18
16:12
16:31
16:15
15:56
16:29
18:01

42:41
42:58
43:10
43:22
43:27
43:39
43:39
44:05
44:37
44:48
44:52
45:51
46:00
46:18
47:03
47:12
47:45
47:46
47:47
47:50
47:50
48:48
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Abigail Coleman

Amy Gibbons

E Pitcairnknowles
Charlotte Byme

Esther Fuga
Megan Gildea

Sophie Williams

Freya Shipley
Joanna Vale
Ellen Forbes

Kettering
NeneVH
Tonbridge
Harrow Ac
Herne Hill B
Aldershot C
Stockport B
Derby AC
Ealing Sou
Banbury Ha

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1 Hannah Nuttall
2 SParviziWayne

3 Caelidh Ross

4 Abbie Donnelly
5 Charlotte Murphy

6 Amy Hinchly

7 Mollie Williams
8 Rebekah Pantony
9 Alysha Goddard

10 Hollie Parker

Charnwood A
Shaftesbur
Leicester A
Lincoln We
West Suffo A
Vale Royal A
Stockport A
Aldershot A
Warrington A
Cambridge

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at hittp://www.race-results.co.uk/

16:35
17:50
18:22
16:19
16:40
18:09
17:48
18:32
18:50
20:20

49:01
50:05
51:06
51:09
51:16
51:41
52:30
53:39
54:04
55:16

13:25
13:29
14:00
14:00
14:07
14:23
14:25
14:38
14:52
15:00
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ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays
at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013

Under 177 Women — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  Lincoln Wellington AC 42:41
1 RebekahWard (10) 1423 2 CatrinaThomas (4) 1418
3 AbbieDonnelly (1) 1400

2 WarringtonAC ‘A’ 42:58
1 ElizabethSmith (18) 1450 2 HKnowlesJones (1) 13:16
3 AlyshaGoddard (2) 14:52

3  Leicester Coritanian AC ‘A’ 43:10
1 MariSmith (2) 1400 2 EllaShidey (7) 1510
3 CaelidhRoss (3) 14.00

4  Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 43:22
1 EloiseMilboum (6) 1408 2 DaisyD’'Santos (5) 1436
3 RebekahPantony (4) 14:38

5  CharnwoodAC ‘A’ 43:27
1 EmilyHollis (26) 1537 2 AliceDaniel (12) 14:25
3 HannahNuttall (5) 1325

6 ValeRoyalAC ‘A’ 43:39
1 JessicaParsons (15) 1442 2 KatieGerrard (8) 14:34
3 AmyHinchly (6) 1423

7  Cambridge & Coleridge AC 43:39
1 ClaireWilson (4) 1407 2 DianaChalmers (3) 14:32
3 HollieParker (7) 1500

8  Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 44:05
1 NatalieConnor (11) 1424 2 ChloeGoodson (16) 16:12
3 SPanizWayne  (8) 1329

9  StockportHarriers & AC ‘A’ 44:37
1 ElizabethApsley (23) 1525 2 EllenDowns (14) 1447
3 MolieWiliams 9) 1425

10 Team Bath Athletics Club ‘A’ 44:48
1 GemmaShepherd (3) 14:04 2 KirstyStanley (6) 15:.03
3 ElenLindsay (10) 1541

11 LiverpoolHarriers & AC 44:52
1 SophiaBrennan (1) 1350 2 HannahDelaney (9) 15:32
3 AbbieGray (11) 1530

12 West Suffolk AC ‘A’ 45:51

1 EmilyMoyes (22) 1519 2 BronwynJacobs (27) 16225
3 CharlotteMurphy  (12) 14:07

13 Coventry Godiva Harriers 46:00

1 PennyOliver (27) 1538 2 SianRainsley (13) 14:29
3 LydiaTumer (13) 1553

14 City OfNorwichAC 46:18

1 SophieAlden (8) 1412 2 ElizabethCooper (15) 16:13
3 JBonillaAllard (14) 1553

15 Herne Hill Harriers ‘A’ 47:03

1 SO'Shaunghessey (21) 15117 2 FReidlloyd (21) 16:01
3 AlexLindsey-Black (15) 1545

16 Wakefield DistrictH & AC ‘A’ 47:12

1 FayeBeckett (16) 1447 2 LucyRobinson (11) 1507
3 SophieMorgan (16) 17:18

17  Chiltern Harriers AC 47:45

1 KatieBench (28) 1541 2 EmmaBarraclough (25) 15:52
3 ClaireBaxter (17) 16:12

18 ValeRoyalAC ‘B> 47:46

1 MeganHough (25) 1531 2 ClaraPettitt (20) 1544
3 ChloeBroad (18) 16:31

19 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B> 47:47

1 PippaTilney (30) 1544 2 EvieGrice (24) 1548
3 CaitlinCritchley (19) 1615

20 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers ‘A’ 47:50

1 NBridsonHubbard (12) 14:30 2 JenniferSheasby (29) 17:24
3 LeahEverson (20) 1556

21 Worcester AC ‘A’ 47:50

1 JenniferKlein (32) 1604 2 NixieTumer (22) 1517
3 HannahBilson (21) 1629

22 TiptonHarriers 48:48

1 IsherMander (17) 1449 2 KatieDolan (18) 15:58
3 DanniSedgley (22) 1801
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23  Kettering Town Harriers 49:01

1 JessicaGordon (29) 1543 2 GemmaVaughan (32) 1643

3 AbigailColeman (23) 16:35

24 Nene Valley Harriers 50:05

1 ElishaReid (33) 16:06 2 GeorgiaGibbs (31) 16:09

3 AmyGibbons (24) 1750

25 TonbridgeAC 51:06

1 HannahCzamowski(35) 16:15 2 EllenWilumsen (33) 16:29

3 EPitcaimknowles (25) 18:22

26 HarrowAC 51:09

1 MariaHil (43) 1722 2 AlexandraRanaghan(37)17:28

3 CharlotteByrne (26) 16:19

27 HerneHill Harriers ‘B’ 51:16

1 AnnaBroughton (42) 17.06 2 ClareBurgess (35) 17:30

3 EstherFuga (27) 16:40

28 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘C 5141

1 MollySharples (39) 1644 2 MollyPocock (34) 1648

3 MeganGildea (28) 1809

29 StockportHarriers & AC ‘B> 52:30

1 AliceHughes (40) 1656 2 EmmaBennett (36) 17:46

3 SophieWiliams (29) 1748

30 Derby Athletic Club 53:39

1 JennyStevenson (44) 1726 2 Maialloyd (39) 17:41

3 FreyaShipley (30) 18:32

31 Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 54:04

1 OliviaWill (37) 16:34 2 TaraKelly (41) 1840

3 JoannaVale (31) 1850

32 BanburyHarriers AC 55:16

1 ChloeThompson (38) 16:39 2 JenniferCook (38) 18:17

3 EllenForbes (32) 20:20

Incomplete Teams:
Swansea Harriers

1 LaraPhilippart (7) 1411 2 OliviaGwynn (2) 1358
Thames Valley Harriers

1 IsabelDye (5) 1407 2 EveGoodhart (10) 15:25
Birchfield Harriers

1 HannahMaiAmory (20) 15111 2 SiobhanTaylor (17) 15:34
Bedford & County AC

1 LaurenRussell 9 1422 2 CourtneyHunter  (19) 16:26
Newark AC

1 NicoleGoulding (14) 1432 2 CharlottePeach  (23) 16:56
Halesowen A & Cc

1 PhoebeDodd (13) 1432 2 IsabelHall (26) 17:03
Warrington A C ‘B’

1 CarysMcAulay (24) 1528 2 KieraGrady (28) 16:23
ValeRoyal AC ‘<

1 KatherineOwen (31) 1602 2 LucyScott (30) 16:08
Leicester Coritanian AC ‘B’

1 MikelaGilmore (41) 1658 2 LucilleRostron (40) 18:16
Charnwood A C ‘B’

1 GeorgiaGartside (45) 1741 2 LaurenCooledge (42) 18:38
Royal Sutton Coldfield AC

1 ESaunders (19) 1507
Notts AC

1 GeorgiaClarke (34) 16:07
Worcester AC ‘B’

1 HelenJubb (36) 16:30
City Of Portsmouth AC

1 GraceSmith (46) 17:50
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at hittp://www.race-results.co.uk/



ERRA National Young Athletes Road Relays

at Sutton Park, Birmingham on Sunday 13th October 2013

Fastest of all legs
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H KnowlesJones
Hannah Nuttall
SParviziWayne
Sophia Brennan
OIivia Gwynn

Faye Beckett
Ellen Downs
Isher Mander
Elizabeth Smith
Alysha Goddard
Hollie Parker
Kirsty Stanley

E Saunders
Lucy Robinson
Ella Shirley

HannahMai Amory
S O’Shaunghessey

Nixie Turner
Emily Moyes
Eve Goodhart
Elizabeth Apsley
Carys McAulay
Abbie Gray
Megan Hough
Hannah Delaney
Siobhan Taylor
Emily Hollis
Penny Oliver
Elen Lindsay
Katie Bench
Jessica Gordon
Clara Pettitt
Pippa Tilney

Alex Lindsey-Black

Evie Grice

Emma Barraclough

J BonillaAllard
Lydia Turner
Leah Everson
Katie Dolan

F ReidLloyd
Katherine Owen
Jennifer Klein
Elisha Reid
Georgia Clarke
Lucy Scott
Georgia Gibbs
Claire Baxter
Chloe Goodson
Elizabeth Cooper

Warrington
Charnwood
Shaftesbur
LiverpoolH
Swansea Ha
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Wakefield
Stockport
Tipton Har
Warrington
Warrington
Cambridge
Team Bath
Royal Sutt
Wakefield
Leicester
Birchfield
Herne Hill
Worcester
West Suffo
Thames Val
Stockport
Warrington
LiverpoolH
Vale Royal
LiverpoolH
Birchfield
Charnwood
Coventry G
Team Bath
Chiltern H
Kettering
Vale Royal
Aldershot
Herne Hill
Aldershot
Chiltern H
C Norwich
Coventry G
Blackheath
Tipton Har
Herne Hill
Vale Royal
Worcester
NeneVH
Notts Ac
Vale Royal
NeneVH
Chiltern H
Shaftesbur
C Norwich

Hannah Czarnowski Tonbridge

Caitlin Critchley
Charlotte Byrne

Aldershot
Harrow Ac
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13:16
13:25
13:29
13:50
13:58

14:47
14:47
14:49
14:50
14:52
15:00
15:03
15:07
15:07
15:10
15:11
15:17
15:17
15:19
15:25
15:25
15:28
15:30
15:31
15:32
15:34
15:37
15:38
15:41
15:41
15:43
15:44
15:44
15:45
15:48
15:52
15:53
15:53
15:56
15:58
16:01
16:02
16:04
16:06
16:07
16:08
16:09
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:15
16:15
16:19

Kiera Grady
Bronwyn Jacobs
Courtney Hunter
Hannah Bilson
Ellen Willumsen
Helen Jubb
Chloe Broad
Olivia Will

Abigail Coleman
Chloe Thompson
Esther Fuga
Gemma Vaughan
Molly Sharples
Molly Pocock
Alice Hughes
Charlotte Peach
Mikela Gilmore
Isabel Hall

Anna Broughton
Sophie Morgan

100 Maria Hill

101 Jennifer Sheasby
102 Jenny Stevenson
103 Alexandra RanaghanHarrow Ac
104 Clare Burgess
105 Georgia Gartside

Maia Lloyd

107 Emma Bennett
108 Sophie Williams
109 Amy Gibbons

Grace Smith

111 Danni Sedgley
112 Megan Gildea
113 Lucille Rostron
114 Jennifer Cook

115 E Pitcairnknowles

116 Freya Shipley

117 Lauren Cooledge

118 Tara Kelly
119 Joanna Vale
120 Ellen Forbes

Warrington
West Suffo
Bedford &
Worcester
Tonbridge
Worcester
Vale Royal
Ealing Sou
Kettering
Banbury Ha
Herne Hill
Kettering
Aldershot
Aldershot
Stockport
Newark Ac
Leicester
HalesowenA
Herne Hill
Wakefield
Harrow Ac
Blackheath
Derby AC

Herne Hill
Charnwood
Derby AC
Stockport
Stockport
NeneVH
Portsmouth
Tipton Har
Aldershot
Leicester
Banbury Ha
Tonbridge
Derby AC
Charnwood
Ealing Sou
Ealing Sou
Banbury Ha

email graham@race-results.co.uk
Full results will be on the internet tonight at hittp://www.race-results.co.uk/

W ™ > > w

> PO W WOO

[vsve] W W

o O

16:23
16:25
16:26
16:29
16:29
16:30
16:31
16:34
16:35
16:39
16:40
16:43
16:44
16:48
16:56
16:56
16:58
17:03
17:06
17:18
17:22
17:24
17:26
17:28
17:30
17:41
17:41
17:46
17:48
17:50
17:50
18:01
18:09
18:16
18:17
18:22
18:32
18:38
18:40
18:50
20:20
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